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TORONTO CAMPUS 

 
 

 
MONTREAL CAMPUS 

LANGUAGE PROGRAM – ESL (T, M) / FSL (M) 

Program Campus Lessons / week Timetable 1-10 11-21 22-32 33-43  44+ 

Standard T, M 20 09:00-12:15 $338 $333 $322 $317 $312 

Intensive T, M 28 09:00-14:30 $400 $390 $385 $380 $369 

 
* T=Toronto, M=Montreal 
* 1 Lesson = 45 minutes. 
* No afternoon classes on Friday. 

Super Intensive T 32 09:00-15:30 $442 $432 $426 $421 $411 

Afternoon Courses T 16 13:00-15:30 $270 $265 $260 $255 $250 

Tutoring T, M Per hour  $70 

SKILL-FOCUSED SPECIAL PROGRAM 

Program Campus Level Duration Timetable 4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks 

IELTS Preparation 
T 10+ 

4,8,12 weeks 09:00-14:30 Intensive tuition 
M 5+ 

Business English 
T 8+ 

4,8 weeks 09:00-14:30 Intensive tuition 
M 5+ 

Elite Power Speech (EPS) T 5+ / 8+ 4,8 weeks 09:00-14:30 Intensive tuition 

Fluent Force Program (FFP) T 7+ 4,8 weeks 09:00-14:30 Intensive tuition 

ACE Japanese T 8+ 4,8 weeks 09:00-14:30 $1,850 $3,450 - 

ACE Korean T 8+ 4,8 weeks 09:00-14:30 $1,850 $3,450 - 

University & College Pathway Program (EAP) T 13+ 12 weeks 09:00-15:30 $1,950 $3,790 $5,300 

UMC+ VIRTUAL CLASSES 

Program Campus Online Learning Application Weekly Tuition Material 

Virtual IELTS Preparation (V-IELTS) T 6 hrs $100 $190 $50 

 
 
 

UMC 
CAREER COLLEGE 

DIPLOMA & CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS 

Program Duration Application Tuition Textbook 
International 
Student Fee 

Other 

Administrative Office Assistant Co-op Diploma (AOA) 56 weeks $200 $8,840 $1,250 - $625 

Administrative Office Assistant Certificate (AOA) 25 weeks $200 $8,840 $1,250 - $100 

 Certified Information Technology Technician Co-op Diploma (CITT) 84 weeks  $200 $14,000 $1,500 $2,000 $2,500 

 Certified Information Technology Technician Diploma (CITT) 44 weeks $200 $13,000 $1,500 $2,000 $2,500 

 Early Childhood Assistant Diploma (ECA) 38 weeks $200 $8,500 $1,000 $2,000 - 

 Teaching English as a Second Language (TESL) 5 weeks $200 $1,450 $100 - $50 
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OTHER FEE   

Item Description Fee  Item Description Fee 

Application Fee One time $175  

Textbook Fee (T) 

Level 1-2, One Level $75 

College Affiliated LOA Issuing Fee (M) Non-refundable for any case $110  Level 3-12, Two Levels $125 

Student Insurance One day $2.5  EAP, One time $190 

Airport Pickup 
One way $130  Textbook Fee (M) Level 1-6, One Level $50-$150 

Round way $200  Material Fee Skills-Focused Special Programs, One Course $50 

Custodianship Letter 

4 weeks or under $200  
Bank Fee 

Wire Transfer $35 

24 weeks or under $750  Credit Card 4% 

48 weeks or under $1,500     

* (T)=Toronto, (M)=Montreal 
* Application Fee is non-refundable.  
* Course availability, fees and descriptions are subject to change. 
* Fees are calculated by the total duration of study, and must be paid in full prior to commencement of your program. 
* Textbooks will be charged at school separately. The cost of textbooks and material depends on the level. Textbook fee is subject to change without prior notice. 

 

ACCOMMODATION FEE 
Item Description Fee 

Accommodation Placement One time $200 

Accommodation 
Single Room Double Room 

Per Week Extra Night (max. 4 nights) Per Week Extra Night (max. 4 nights) 

Full-Board Homestay (3 meals/day) $280 $55 $260 $50 

Half-Board Homestay (2 meals/day) $270 $50 $250 $45 

No Meals (no meals/day) $240 $45 $220 $40 

Full-Board Homestay (under 18 years old) $300 $60 $280 $55 

Half-Board Homestay (2 meals/day) $290 $55 $270 $50 

* Accommodation Fee is non-refundable.  
* For students staying in a double room have to come and leave together at the same time. 
 

 


